
OIL AND GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
(SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT) 

CORRIGENDUM 
(SAY “NO TO CORRUPTION”) 

 

 

 
 

Reference our Tender Notice published in this newspaper on 03.07.2022, the following amendment may 

be noted:  

SR 

# 
TENDER ENQUIRY NO. / DESCRIPTION FOR READ 

1 

PROC-SERVICES/CB/EXPL-5435/2022  

FOR HIRING OF BULLDOZERS FOR HAZRO 

2D PROJECT 

BID SUBMISSION 

Date: 25.07.2022 

Time: 1030 hrs 
 

BID OPENING 

Date: 27.07.2022 

Time: 1100 hrs 

BID SUBMISSION 

Date: 25.07.2022 

Time: 1030 hrs 
 

BID OPENING 

Date: 25.07.2022 

Time: 1100 hrs 

 

2. Bid submission/opening time and all other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.  

3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and OGDCL website at 

www.ogdcl.com. 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Manager In-Charge 
(Supply Chain Management) 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad,  
Pakistan 
Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51-9244139 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.ogdcl.com/

